usa.siemens.com/switches
¢ 30-100A in both fusible and non-fusible versions
¢ Available in both Type 12 and 4X stainless steel enclosures
¢ Rugged installer-friendly enclosure design features a gasket
 fl ange with continuously welded seams
¢ Tool free cover latches
¢ Ground bar supplied as standard and connected to 4th wire
 in receptacle

  60 #14-3 AWG (Cu/Al) (1) #14-2 AWG (Cu/Al)
100 #14-1/0 AWG (Cu/Al) #14-1/0 AWG (Cu/Al)
Ordering information
Line lug wire ranges
p Built to order. Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.
1)  ArktiteTM is a registered trademark of the Crouse-Hinds Company.
 Plugs are not sold or supplied by Siemens.
2)  Ampere rating of both switch and receptacle.
3)  Also rated Type 3R/3S.
4)  Enclosure is constructed of Type 304 stainless steel.
Note: 30-100A ground lug (1) #14-4 AWG (Cu/Al)
Ampere
rating 2)
Type 12 3) Type 4/4X 4)
Shipping wt. (lbs.)
Std. pkg.
Accepts Crouse-Hinds
Artlite 1) plug
Catalog number
Catalog
number
Catalog
number
240V fusible, 3-pole, 3-wire
  30 HF321JCH HF321SCHp 23 APJ3485 & NPJ3485
  60 HF322JCH HF322SCHp 30 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
100 HF323JCH HF323SCHp 36 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
600V fusible, 3-pole, 3-wire
  30 HF361JCH HF361SCH 24 APJ3485 & NPJ3485
  60 HF362JCH HF362SCH 30 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
100 HF363JCH HF363SCHp 36 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
600V non- fusible, 3-pole, 3-wire
  30 HNF361JCHp HNF361SCHp 22 APJ3485 & NPJ3485
  60 HNF362JCH HNF362SCH 29 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
100 HNF363JCHp HNF363SCHp 35 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
600V fusible, 3-pole, 3-wire with viewing window
  30 HF361JCHWp HF361SCHWp 24 APJ3485 & NPJ3485
  60 HF362JCHW HF362SCHW 30 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
100 HF363JCHWp HF363SCHWp 36 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
600V non-fusible, 3-pole, 3-wire with viewing window
  30 HNF361JCHWp HNF361SCHWp 22 APJ3485 & NPJ3485
  60 HNF362JCHW HNF362SCHWp 29 APJ6485 & NPJ6485